
BOOTH COMPANY CONTACT POSITION PHONE NR. EMAIL WEB-SITE PRODUCTS
Jorge Fernandez General Manager (51) 997 564 425 jfernando@agrofergi.com.pe
Silvia Melo Accounting Department (51) 997 564 425 silvia@agrofergi.com.pe
Joseph Navarro Commercial Manager (51) 982 265 599 jnavarro@andesalimentos.com
Sandra Alvarez Commercial Assistant (51) 982 285 986 salvarez@andesalimentos.com
Roxana Perez Legal Representative (51) 961 879 906 r.perez@efructifera.com
Katherine Cabrera Commercial Manager (51 1) 653 9997 k.cabrera@efructifera.com

Elizabeth Canchero Sales Promoter (51) 941 517 112 ventas@fecological.com

Daniel Acharte Export Manager (51) 964 550 252 administracion@fecological.com

Felix Acharte General Manager (51) 999 927 911 gerencia@fecological.com

Raquel Shiguay Commercial Assistant (51) 930 390 582 rshiguay@e-norpal.com

Walter Seras Commercial Manager (51) 981 145 779 walter@sannicolas.pe

Javier Padilla Financial Manager (51) 998 325 466 jopadilla@e-norpal.com
Aranzazu Muelle Key Account Manager (51) 952 280 196 amuelle@interloom.com.pe
Antonio Cook Export Manager (51) 999 227 985 acookhardy@interloom.com.pe
Adolfo Medina General Manager (51) 984 585 620 amedina@memexorganico.com
Claudia Becerra Commercial Assistant (51) 942 499 532 administracion@memexorganico.com

Norma Hare Commercial Manager (51) 998 179 954 gerencia@dmarco.net

Marco Gagliardi Plant Manager (51) 998 179 952 compras@dmarco.net

Fanny Carrasco Commercial Manager (51) 981 096 917 fcarrasco@xpodeka.com

Claudia Alfaro Commercial Assistant (51) 922 404 066 asist.gerencia@xpodeka.com

Quinoa white, red, black 
conventional and organic, chia black 
organic and conventional. Organic 
and conventional Kiwicha, vegetable 
stew, maca, quinoa, purple corn, 
lucuma.

2933 XPODEKA SAC www.xpodeka.com

sacha inchi toasted, cacao nibs, 
castanha, cocoa powder, maca 
powder.

3034 N REPS SRL

Light jams of various flavors, frozen 
passion fruit pulp, frozen mango 
pulp, frozen lucuma pulp, frozen 
camu camu pulp.

www.dmarco.net

3030 MEMEX SAC www.memexorganico.com

White, red and black quinoa. Quinoa 
flour, quinoa flakes, paprika and 
other capsicums, giant corn from 
Cusco, corn mote.

2937 INTERLOOM SAC Quinoa, chia, pallars, bean stick, 
bean castilla.

www.interloom.com.pe

3028 GRUPO SAN NICOLAS 
SAC www.gruposannicolas.pe

fresh grape, fresh tangerine, tangelo, 
mango, avocado, ginger, lemon.

2931 FECOLOGICAL SAC

camu camu powder, powdered maca, 
acai powder, nib cocoa, aguaymanto 
dehydrated, guanabana powder, 
blueberry powder, powdered cat's 
claw, aguaje powder.

www.fecological.com

2929 EARTHFRUCTIFERA SAC www.efructifera.com
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Quinoa, chia, beans, pallares, bean 
castilla

3036 ANDES ALIMENTOS & 
BEBIDAS

Organic quinoa, amaranth, castile 
beans, canary beans, organic chia.

www.andesalimentos.com

3032 AGRO FERGI SAC www.agrofergi.com.pe
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